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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 6 : 0 3 1.757,00 5271 1773
2 BSV Britz 6 : 0 3 1.678,00 5034 1756
3 1. Chemnitzer BC 4 : 0 2 1.748,50 3497 1765
4 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 4 : 2 3 1.741,67 5225 1765
5 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 4 : 2 3 1.663,67 4991 1712
6 SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow 2 : 4 3 1.632,33 4897 1789
7 TSV Niederschöna 2 : 4 3 1.626,00 4878 1641
8 FSV 1895 Spremberg 0 : 4 2 1.617,00 3234 1649
9 SV Neuzauche 06 0 : 6 3 1.602,33 4807 1637

10 SG Burg/Spreewald 0 : 6 3 1.573,67 4721 1651

Rangliste:
1 Marsch, Marcus CBC1 2 323,00
2 Gürbig, Reinhard Ts1 3 314,33
3 Drobig, Paul Ts1 3 311,33
4 Meseke, André Bri1 3 309,00
5 Schindler, Hartmut CSa1 3 308,33
6 Thomas, Christoph Ts1 3 307,33
7 Linke, Benjamin Bu1 3 304,67
8 Maltzahn, Martin Leu1 3 303,33
9 Dürre, Rainer Leu1 3 303,00

10 Fritzsche, Till CBC1 2 300,50
11 Hölzel, Sven CBC1 2 299,00
12 Hippel, Florian Net1 3 297,00
13 Just, Patrick Net1 3 295,67
14 Winkler, Christoph CBC1 2 294,50
15 Schötz, Norman Leu1 3 293,33
16 Lange-Schatz, René Nia1 1 293,00
17 Zedel, Silvio Leu1 3 292,00
18 Schneider, Hardy FSV1 2 288,00
19 Lehmann, Stefan Leu1 3 286,00
20 Leufert, Tobias Nia1 3 285,67
21 Wille, Günter FSV1 2 285,50
22 Rother, Bernd CSa1 3 283,33
23 Dreger, Pascal Bu1 3 283,33
24 Maasch, Holger Bri1 3 281,33
25 Wichary, Jochen Net1 3 281,00
26 Zimmermann, Peer Leu1 3 279,33
27 Schulze, Matthias FSV1 2 278,00
28 Zschörneck, Andreas NZ1 3 277,33
29 Böhme, Jörg Nia1 3 277,00
30 Bey, Christian Nia1 3 276,67
31 Nachtmann, Georg Ts1 3 276,00
32 Kaselow, Matthias NZ1 3 274,67
33 Flöhr, Uwe Bri1 3 274,67
34 Schrobback, Felix CBC1 2 274,50 AK19
35 Peykow, Sebastian Bri1 2 270,00
36 Radlow, Karsten NZ1 3 269,67
37 Neumann, Sven Ts1 3 269,33
38 Matthieu, Nico CSa1 3 268,33
39 Szakasits, Pierre FSV1 2 267,00
40 Menz, Torsten Net1 3 267,00
41 Höpfner, Jens Net1 3 266,33
42 Schmidt, Axel Ts1 3 263,33
43 Kruse, Dierks CSa1 3 263,00
44 Küttner, Ronny Nia1 3 262,33
45 Jurk, Silvio Bu1 3 259,33
46 Lange, Stefan NZ1 3 257,00
47 Hille, Jens CBC1 2 257,00
48 Mielke, Mario Net1 3 256,67
49 Semsch, Stephan CSa1 3 256,00
50 Metan, Steffen CSa1 3 253,33
51 Opitz, Olaf NZ1 3 253,00
52 Hornig, Mario Bri1 3 248,33
53 Beck, Christian Bu1 3 240,00
54 Seifert, Manuel Bu1 1 239,00
55 Schönherr, Dirk Nia1 2 238,50
56 Peter, Edgar FSV1 2 237,00
57 Maiwald, Richard Bri1 3 209,00
58 Lehmann, Markus NZ1 3 166,67
59 Bordmann, Guido Bu1 3 162,67

Ergebnisse:

SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow 1789 TSV Niederschöna 1641
Rother, Bernd 158 306 306 Böhme, Jörg 121 273 273
Metan, Steffen 133 291 597 Lange-Schatz, René 145 293 566
Matthieu, Nico 131 284 881 Gebuhr, Robert (2) 126 254 820
Schindler, Hartmut 143 303 1184 Bey, Christian 147 269 1089
Semsch, Stephan 148 313 1497 Leufert, Tobias 150 295 1384
Kruse, Dierks 146 292 1789 Küttner, Ronny 128 257 1641

FSV 1895 Spremberg 1. Chemnitzer BC

17.10.2020 15:00 Uhr

BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1739 SG Burg/Spreewald 1651
Nachtmann, Georg 122 270 270 Seifert, Manuel 103 239 239
Thomas, Christoph 143 302 572 Dreger, Pascal 133 256 495
Neumann, Sven 138 274 846 Linke, Benjamin 166 321 816
Gürbig, Reinhard 150 301 1147 Jurk, Silvio 166 276 1092
Schmidt, Axel 129 261 1408 Beck, Christian 141 266 1358
Drobig, Paul 161 331 1739 Bordmann, Guido 143 293 1651

SV Neuzauche 06 1637 BSV Britz 1756
Zschörneck, Andreas 145 294 294 Maasch, Holger 139 290 290
Opitz, Olaf 124 275 569 Hornig, Mario 146 282 572
Kaselow, Matthias 129 285 854 Peykow, Sebastian 132 271 843
Lange, Stefan 145 241 1095 Flöhr, Uwe 155 303 1146
Radlow, Karsten 106 230 1325 Meseke, André 169 326 1472
Lehmann, Markus 148 312 1637 Maiwald, Richard 168 284 1756

SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 1752 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1648
Schötz, Norman 167 318 318 Wichary, Jochen 166 309 309
Maltzahn, Martin 163 309 627 Mielke, Mario 126 248 557
Zimmermann, Peer 145 262 889 Just, Patrick 156 308 865
Dürre, Rainer 155 290 1179 Hippel, Florian 137 278 1143
Lehmann, Stefan 145 289 1468 Menz, Torsten 110 248 1391
Zedel, Silvio 134 284 1752 Höpfner, Jens 126 257 1648
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